TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
USCI PRO Series
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (March 2022, Rev. 01)
1
USCI PRO
Highlights & Features

USCI-200175GA 56-133Vdc 700 – 1750mA 1500 – 1750mA
USCI-200175GLA 56-133Vdc 700 – 1750mA 1500 – 1750mA
Model Numbering
USCI –  □□□ □□□ G A/C,LA
LED Driver  Output Power
075: 75W
100: 100W
150: 150W
200: 200W
Maximum Output
Current
140: 1400mA
175: 1750mA
Dimming Type
G – Programmable
Variable
A or C– 0-10V DIM & +12V/50mA
LA: DALI + 12V/100mA
(Note: USCI-200175GLA without
12V/100mA)
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
LED Driver
USCI PRO Series
  All parameters are specified at 25°C ambient for all products unless otherwise indicated.
  www.DeltaPSU.com (March 2022, Rev. 01)
2
Specifications
Model Number USCI-075140GA USCI-100140GA USCI-150140GC USCI-200140GA USCI-200175GA
USCI-200175GLA
Input Ratings / Characteristics
Nominal Input Voltage 120-277Vac (108-305Vac)
Nominal Input Frequency 50-60Hz (47-64Hz)
Power Factor Full Load: PF>0.98@120Vac, PF>0.95@230Vac, PF>0.92@277Vac
>70% Load: PF>0.92@220Vac
Total Harmonic Distortion THD<20% with load≧50% at 120/230Vac input and load≧75% at 277Vac input
Maximum
Input
Current
120Vac 0.78A 1.04A 1.53A 2.1A 2.1A
Efficiency1
at 100%
Load
(Typical)
120Vac 91.0%@0.7A 91.0%@0.7A 91.5%@0.7A 93.0%@1.05A 92.0%@1.05A
230Vac  92.5%@0.7A 92.5%@0.7A 93.0%@0.7A 94.0%@1.05A 93.5%@1.05A
277Vac  92.5%@0.7A 92.5%@0.7A 93.0%@0.7A 94.0%@1.05A 93.5%@1.05A
Inrush Current (Cold Start)
@277Vac
80A/250uS 80A/250uS 130A/250uS 200A/200uS 200A/200uS
Max. No.of
drivers MCB
at 230Vac
B16 8 8 5 4 4
C16 14 12 8 6 6
Leakage Current  <0.7mA peak @ 277Vac
Standby Power <0.5W @ Dim to off & 230Vac